Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. The flowers

B. The faith ful companion of the
Prophet (S.A.W.W)

C. The pious one

D. The faithful being in the company
of sahahbi

1 Taba'i is.

. Abwa

. Madina
. tai'f

. Makka

2 Mother of Prophet (S.A.W.W.) was died at.

. Hazrat Ali R.A

. Hazrat Sa'ad R.A

. Hazrat Abu Huraira R.A
. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

3 Hamam Bin Munaba was the pupit of.

Mauta
Yamama
Hunain
Tabuk

4 Battle against Muselma Kadhab was.

Taugifi
Nazuli
Tofiqi
Tosifi

5 The present order of the Qur'an in

Women
Men
Slaves

. Children

6 Rijil Means.

114
110
14
30

7 Total Number of Surahs in the Qur'an is.

Muhammad Bin Ismael
Nauman

Muhamamd Bin Idrees
Anas

8 Name of Imam Shafa 'i is.

. Colour and Creed
Age

Beauty

Piety

9 The honour in the light of Qur'an depends upon.
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. Rope of Allah
. Order of Allah
. Hand of Allah
. Will of Allah

10 Khalil Ullah means.

. True talk

. Clear Talk

. Straight forward talk
. Last words

11 Meaning of Qaulan Sadeda are.

. Narrator of Hadith
. Learner of Hadith

. Scrbe of Hadith

. Translator of Hdith

12 Ravi is.

Hazrat Usman R.A

Hazrat Saad bin abi waqas
Hazrat Hassan

Hazrat Umer

13 The poet of the Prophet (S.A.W.W) was.

80
86
100
. 114

14 Number of Makkir Surahs is.

. Surah Al Naml
. Surah Maryam

15 Bismillah comes tiwce in _ Surah Tauba
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16

17

18

19

20

Numebr of stations in the Holy Qur'an is.

Compitation of Hadith beganin the era of.

Kitaab al Aasaar consists of the sayings of.

Annotated the Holy Qur'an

The first book of Hadith is.

D. Surah Jumma
A 114

C.10
D. 14

B. Tabi'in
C. Prophet (S.A.W.W.)
D. Banu Abbas

B. Imam Ahmad Bin Hammbal
C. Imam Shafa'i
D. Imam Malik

A. Abu Bakr R.A
B. The Prophet (S.A.W.W)
C. Hazrat Zaid R.A

A. Sahib Bukhari
B. Sahim Muslim
C. Jame Tirmiz



